
رقم الصنف اسم الصنف

الوحدة  

(cp,fl, susp 

,..)

Group Qte min Qte max

A07 Diclo Neurobion Co CP C 100,000 580,000

A22 Myorelaxant + Paracetamol + NSAID CP C 75,000 250,000

A33 Diclo Neurobion Inj FL C 10,000 15,000

B01 Dobutrex 250 mg Inj FL B 10 25

B02 Dopamine 200 mg Inj FL B 10 25

B101 Nébivolol 5 mg/12.5 mg Co CP C 16,200 54,000

B102 Nébivolol 5 mg/25 mg Co CP C 1,800 6,000

B119 Diltiazem 60 mg Co CP C 27,000 80,000

B12 Glyceryl Trinitrate 5 mg Patch Patch B 3,250 7,500

B120 Diltiazem 90 mg Co CP C 17,000 55,000

B121 Diltiazem 120 mg Co CP C 7,500 25,000

B122 Mono-Tildiem LP/SR 200 mg Co CP C 12,600 42,000

B123 Mono-Tildiem LP/SR 300 mg Co CP C 10,800 36,000

B126 Furosemide 20 mg Inj FL C 1,875 6,000

B13 Glyceryl Trinitrate 10 mg Patch Patch B 250 600

B133 Spironolactone 25 mg Co CP C 22,500 70,000

B134 Spironolactone 100 mg Co CP C 3,360 10,000

B136 Hirudoid Gel TB C 250 700

B14 Isosorbide Dinitrate S/L 5 mg Co CP B 500 1,600

B16 Digoxin 0.25 mg Co CP B 32,500 100,000

B19 Verapamil 5 mg Inj FL C 130 400

B20 Phytomenadione BP 10 mg/ml Inj FL C 20 40

B30 Verapamil 240 mg/Trandolapril 4 mg Co CP C 15,000 50,000

B60 Isosorbide Mononitrate Ret 50 mg Co CP C 15,000 33,500

B74 Valsartan 320 mg Co CP C 3,750 13,000

B78 Valsartan 320 mg/Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg Co CP C 1,500 5,000

B87 Losartan 100 mg/Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg Co CP C 11,250 30,000

B96 Losartan100mg /Amlodipine 5mg CP C 300 800

B98 Pentoxifylline 400 mg Co CP C 156,250 520,000

C107 Abemaciclib 100 mg CP A 840 2,000

C11 Calcium Folinate 100 mg Inj FL B 250 800

C118 Hycamtin IV 4mg x 5 Vial FL A 13 40

C17 Doxorubicine 10 mg Inj FL B 100 300

C33 Irinotecan 40 mg/2 ml Inj FL A 180 600

C43 Vinorelbine (Navelbine) 20 mg Co CP A 63 200

C44 Vinorelbine (Navelbine) 30 mg Co CP A 300 800

C47 Mercaptopurine (Purinethol) 50 mg Co CP B 313 1,000

C76 Vesanoid 10 mg Co CP A 300 1,000

C78 Vinblastine 10 mg Inj FL B 25 80

C79 Vincristine 1 mg Inj FL B 50 160

D01 Isotretinoine 10 mg Co CP E 2,700 9,000

E21 Cinacalcet 30 mg Co CP A 6,250 20,000

E22 Cinacalcet 60 mg Co CP A 2,500 8,000

F05 Tigecycline 50 mg Inj FL A 25 80

F07 Céfépime 1 Gr IV Inj FL A 50 200

F08 Acyclovir 250 mg Inj FL A 10 100

F09 Fluconazole 200 mg IV Inj FL A 63 200

F23 Gentamicine 80 mg Inj FL C 150 500

F24 Clindamycine 600 mg Inj FL C 1,250 4,000

F25 Amoxicilline + Ac. Clavulanique 1.2 Grs Inj FL C 25 80

F32 Amoxicilline 500 mg Susp FL C 125 400

F33 Amoxicilline 250 mg Susp FL C 125 400
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F37 Cefuroxime 250 mg Sirop FL C 250 800

F42 Co-Trimoxazol Sirop FL C 150 500

F49 Itraconazole 100 mg Co CP C 13,750 42,000

F52 Clindamycine 300 mg Co CP C 15,000 50,000

F64 Cefuroxime 250 mg Co CP C 5,000 15,000

F77 Tinidazole 500 mg Co (Fasigyn) CP C 500 1,667

G16 Metoclopramide 10 mg Co CP C 24,000 80,000

G27 Rabeprazole 10 mg Co CP C

G29 Rifaximin Sirop FL C 250 800

G31 Nifuroxazide 200 mg Co CP C 10,000 32,000

H03 Erythropoietin 2,000 UI Inj FL A 630 2,000

H15 Dabigatran 110 mg Co CP B 62,500 200,000

H16 Dabigatran 150 mg Co CP B 50,000 160,000

H27 Enoxaparin 10000 UI Inj (1 ml) FL C 1,125 3,500

H31 Dipyridamol 75 mg Co CP C 20,000 60,000

I35A Ciclosporin 50 mg Co CP A 1,725 5,000

I36B Ciclosporin 100 mg Co CP A 750 2,000

I37 Azathioprine 50 mg Co CP B 13,500 45,000

I37C Ciclosporin 100 mg Solution FL A 10 25

I38 Ciclosporin 25 mg Co CP A 6,000 20,000

I41 Peginterferon alfa-2a 180 mg Inj FL A 50 160

I42 Atrovent Aerosol FL B 300 1,000

I44 Atrovent Comp. HFA FL B 5,000 15,000

I61 Formoterol 12 mcg  for Spray (Foradil) FL C 250 800

I65 Promethazine Inj FL C 10 80

I67 Depo Medrol 80 mg Inj FL C 400 1,200

I68 Solu Cortef 250 mg Inj FL C 250 800

I70 Solu Medrol 1000 mg Inj FL C 25 80

I76 Prednisone 5 mg Co CP C 30,000 100,000

I77 Prednisone 10 mg Co CP C 25,000 80,000

I78 Prednisone 20 mg Co CP C 25,000 80,000

I79 Prednisone 50 mg Co CP C 6,250 20,000

I87 Carbocistéine Sirop Enf FL C 2,200 6,000

J12 Clomifen (Clomid) 50 mg Co CP C 500 1,500

L01 Lidocaine 2%  50 ml Inj FL B 850 2,500

L05 Ketamine 250 mg Inj FL A 5 15

L07 Nimbex 2 mg Inj FL A 5 15

L08 Esmeron 50 mg Inj FL A 425 1,400

L13 Remifentanyl (Ultiva) 5 mg Inj FL A 30 100

L14 Neostigmine 0.5 mg FL A 500 5,500

L15 Cyclopentalate FL A 25 80

L16 Neostigmine 5mg FL A 250 800

M14 Calcium Resonium 300 Grs Poudre Pot A 250 800

M19 One Alpha Gtte FL B 30 200

M30 Glibenclamide 5 mg Co CP C 5,000 15,000

M48 Simvastatine 10 mg Co CP C 45,000 150,000

M58 Gemfibrozil 600 mg Co CP C 100,000 320,000

N02 Paliperidone 3 mg Co CP B 180 600

N03 Paliperidone 6 mg Co CP B 180 600

N04 Paliperidone 9 mg Co CP B 125 400

N102 Dimethyl Fuarate 240 mg Co CP A 2,520 8,400

N114 Fluvoxamine 50 mg Co CP C 2,250 7,500

N115 Fluvoxamine 100 mg Co CP C 7,750 24,000

N125 Clomipramine SR 75 mg Co CP C 18,750 55,000

N132 Haloperidol 5 mg Co CP C 4,500 8,000

N133 Flunarizine 5 mg Co CP C 10,000 30,000

N134 Citicoline 30 ml Sol (Somazina) FL C 1,000 7,500

N136 Bétahistine 8 mg Co CP C 137,500 430,000



N139 Doxepine 10 mg Co CP C 125 400

N140 Doxepine 50 mg Co CP C 125 400

N16 Topiramate 200 mg Co CP B 375 1,200

N20 Oxcarbazepine 300 mg Co CP A 3,000 10,000

N21 Oxcarbazepine 600 mg Co CP A 8,250 27,500

N22 Oxcarbazepine Oral Solution FL A 38 120

N37 Paliperidone XR 263 mg Seringue Préremplie FL A 5 15

N47 Quétiapine 50 mg Co CP C 45,000 150,000

N49 Quétiapine 50 mg XR Co CP C 22,500 75,000

N54 Acide Valproïque Sirop FL B 300 1,000

N70 Carbamazépine 2% Sirop FL B 38 125

N71 Carbamazépine 200 mg CR Co CP B 42,500 130,000

N72 Carbamazépine 400 mg CR Co CP B 53,250 170,000

N76 Levodopa100mg carbidopa 25mg entacapone 200mg CP C 2,250 7,000

N77 Levodopa150mg carbidopa 37.5mg entacapone 200mg CP C 3,450 11,500

N78 Levodopa200mg carbidopa 50mg entacapone 200mg CP C 4,800 16,000

N81 Parmipexole (dihydrochloride monohydrate ) 1.5 mg Co CP A 3,600 10,000

N91 Methylphenidate 18 mg Co CP A 720 2,400

N92 Methylphenidate 27 mg Co CP A 720 2,400

N93 Methylphenidate 36 mg Co CP A 2,880 9,600

N94 Methylphenidate 54 mg Co CP A 2,880 9,600

O07 Fluorescine 10 % 5 ml Flacon FL B 30 80

O10 Cosopt Collyre FL B 4,000 12,500

O16 Timoptol 0.5 % Collyre FL B 250 800

O20 Lotemax 5 ml Collyre FL C 750 2,500

O22 Prednisolone  Mild Collyre FL C 125 400

R04 Ccalsitonin  100 UI Inj FL A 50 150

R05 Calcitonin Nasal Spray FL A 75 200

R15 Trolovol/Metalcaptase 300 mg Co CP A 1,500 5,000

S04
Nutrison N Protein Plus energy 1000 ml, Fresubin HP 

Energy
SAC A 100 400

U05 Oxybutinin 5 mg Co CP C 25,000 80,000

X01 Morphine 15 mg Inj FL C 175 750

X02 Pethidine 100 mg Inj FL C 425 1,200

X04 Sufenta 0.005 mg Inj FL C 300 2,500

X06 Diazepam 10 mg Inj FL C 150 500

X07 Morphine 10 mg Co CP C 2,250 7,500

X08 Morphine 30 mg Co CP C 1,750 5,500

X09 Morphine 60 mg Co CP C 900 3,000

X10 Morphine 100 mg Co CP C 50 150


